From (Person): Elain	2 Chung of	MENT (Office) C11 Bill to:	Date/Time: 410 116 4.48
A -	The state of the s	7CS 89D I	nsured: SIS 3140R Tel: 6331 0684/9111
Policy No: DMPCS N Sum Insured:			INMIED04578002
Make of Veh: (Client's Record) CA / REV / REP. / RE Date/Time 4:220m 5	V 24 HRS (WP) ON Person Contacts	d: VION	D.O.A. 21 09 3018 H.O.D. Endorsement: Vehicle IN OUT
	action (/) Estima 1589D-X 140R-X		
3183			

Taufikh REF: CTI	
- Challe	-7y 211 - y 1
From Date Estimated Cost	Type McGr / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD (FP) WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To In sect Vehicle No:	Maile Way 49.6 Goleur Black A/C Insured / Std / NI / NA Sp.Reading / 9420 T/Radio Insured / Std / NI / NA
at Workshop ni/s	Goleur Black AIC Insured / Std / NI / NA
of	20
Insured • Policy No	Eng/No: JM69 L1071 Jol. 33127.
Claims No.	Gen. Cond. Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inforder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil YS/Rim / STD A/Rim/or Tyre Size: F: 27 5 5 5 5 7 7 .
(Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.	R: BS/DUN/EXNOVA/GY/FS/LIZA/MIC/OHTSU/PIR/SUMI/ TOYO/YOKO or
Bal, or Market Value. IDAC Accident Roort: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 6 mm R/Bal. 6 mm
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 6 mm L/Bal. 6-2 mm
Est Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. D.O.I. 29/10/18
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at Trans European
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision
Date / Time Action / Instruction RECEIVED 2	2 1 JAN 2019
	2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

Days Of Repair: Date/Time. File Pass to? : Preli. Report Resurvey No. of Trip: : Final Report Survey Fee. Dale/Time. File Return to 2 Emesportation all - typist. Add Fee: Site Insp (\$) 5+P1 34 Internew (\$ mermen Tech. Inve (\$ Report Format : Lump Sum / LB lins 270 3311.10 Westerd IS

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

aise	(Notified:	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	ins Auth ed	Status
1ain	04 Oct 2018		04 Oct 2018 16:48 Assign				New Assignment Cancel Case

Main		Reference		Claim Details		Documents	5	Show All
CLAIM SUBF	OLDER DETAI	LS			[Created b	oy insurer]		
Insured:	CHANG CHEE	FATT, ID: S1666122H						
Main Claimant:	SIEW SHIH S	ERNG, ID: S18010561						
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SLW4589D			Date of Loss:	21/09/2018	3 17:00 - :59		
Claim Type:	TP / SNM18	D04578C02		Policy/Cover Note No.:	DMPCSN30	79761700 (Comp	orehensive)	
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	SJS3140R			Policy No. (Claimant):				
		X 200		Excess:	5\$0.00			
Repairer:	Trans Euroka	rs Pte Ltd (Sungei Kad	dut) 12 Sungei Kad	lut Ave, 729648	Sungel Kadu	ıt - Tel: 6360284	15	
Handling Insurer:	China Taiping	Insurance (Singapore	e) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)	- Tel: 6389 611	1 [Handle	d by Elaine Che	ong]	
Claimant's Insurer:	COST AND SERVICE CONTRACT	fic Insurance Pte. Ltd				0.000.000.000		
Adjuster:	LKK Auto Con	sultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	- Tel: 6256-3561 .	[Final Rpt	due 15/10,	/2018]		
Driver/Custo dian (Insured):	CHANG YONG	XING BRAM (28 / Male),	NRIC: 59019706	5A, Tel: +6594	4567820			
Adj Asg. Remarks:	EST \$8659.87,	CASE WITH SJE.						
ASSOCIATE	D MAIL RECEI	VED				V	/iew All Comp	ose Case Mai
There are no	mail for this case	e.						
ALL ASSOC	IATED TASKS	9			View All	Search Tasks	Create New Tas	k Complet
Due Date	Priority T	ype Task Group	Subject Hand	iler Assign	led By	Completed On	Created (n Done

Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From:

Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Monday, 21 January 2019 10:55 AM

To:

Shu Pei (LKKAuto); catherinechua@eurokars.com.sg; Taufikh (LKKAuto)

Cc:

CS A Team; Admin A; vion.lim@eurokars.com.sg; SUR

Subject:

RE: SLW4589D - FINALISATION OF COR

Dear Catherine,

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Confirmed amount \$3311.10 before GST

Taufikh spoken to Vion no of days: 3 days

Kindly send Final invoice and all supporting documents to CHINA TAIPING

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Shu Pei (LKKAuto)

Sent: Monday, 21 January 2019 9:19 AM

To: catherinechua@eurokars.com.sg; Taufikh (LKKAuto) <Taufikh@lkkauto.com>; Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

<veronchen@lkkauto.com>

Cc: CS A Team <cs-a@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; vion.lim@eurokars.com.sg

Subject: FW: SLW4589D - FINALISATION OF COR

Dear Sir / Madam,

Thank you for your email.

Our respective case handler will look into the matter and revert to you in due course.

Please note that: -

LKK ref	Officer in charge		
CS/CTI18018080/T1vd3	Taufikh / Veron		

To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned

Best Regards,

Shu Pei | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366-0055 | email: shupei@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933) From: catherinechua@eurokars.com.sg <catherinechua@eurokars.com.sg>

Sent: Saturday, 19 January 2019 11:16 AM
To: Taufikh (LKKAuto) < Taufikh@lkkauto.com>

Cc: CS A Team <cs-a@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; vion.lim@eurokars.com.sg

Subject: SLW4589D - FINALISATION OF COR

Dear Taufikh

Our COR computation and B4 paint photos are attached for your agreement. Extract of our PDI Invoiced is attached to support the claims for paint protection.

COR: \$3311.10 before GST

4 repair days (not including preparation of estimate, wait for survey/authorization/spare parts, Sat/Sun/PH)

Kindly confirm the above as soon as possible.

Thanks n Regards
Catherine Chua
Insurance Claims Executive
Trans Eurokars Pte Ltd
DID: 6603 6121
FAX: 6476 7417

This email, including any attachment, is intended for the sole use of the recipient(s) named above and may contain information that is confidential and/or proprietary to the Eurokars Group. If you have received it in error, please notify us immediately by reply email and then delete this message from your system. Please do not copy it or use it for any purpose, or disclose its contents or any attachment to any other person. Thank you.

From: mazdacanon@mazda.com.sg <mazdacanon@mazda.com.sg>

Sent: 19 January 2019 10:22 AM

To: Catherine Chua <catherinechua@eurokars.com.sg>

Subject: Attached Image

Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From:

vion.lim@eurokars.com.sg

Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Thursday, 17 January 2019 6:18 PM

To:

catherinechua@eurokars.com.sg

Cc: Subject:

FW: PENDING FINALISE-SLW4589D

Cath,

FYA. TQ

Best Regards.

(5) EUROKARS GROUP

Vion Lim

Insurance Claims Officer

EUROKARS SERVICES PTE LTD

27A Tanjong Penjuru, Singapore 609042 D: (65) 6331 0684 H: (65) 9111 7463

E: vion.lim@eurokars.com.sg Website: www.eurokars.com.sg

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) <veronchen@lkkauto.com>

Sent: 17 January 2019 5:27 PM

To: Vion Lim < vion.lim@eurokars.com.sg>

Cc: SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>; Catherine Chua <catherinechua@eurokars.com.sg>

Subject: RE: PENDING FINALISE-SLW4589D

Dear Vion,

Kindly forward us finalize.

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Sent: Tuesday, 8 January 2019 3:52 PM

To: 'vion.lim@eurokars.com.sg' <vion.lim@eurokars.com.sg>

Cc: SUR < sur@lkkauto.com >; 'catherinechua@eurokars.com.sg' < catherinechua@eurokars.com.sg >

Subject: RE: PENDING FINALISE-SLW4589D

Dear Vion,

Kindly forward us finalize.

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Sent: Thursday, 20 December 2018 2:32 PM

To: vion.lim@eurokars.com.sg

Cc: SUR < sur@lkkauto.com >; catherinechua@eurokars.com.sg

Subject: RE: PENDING FINALISE-SLW4589D

Dear Vion,

Kindly advise vehicle status.

If vehicle has been repaired, please finalize with us.

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: vion.lim@eurokars.com.sg <vion.lim@eurokars.com.sg>

Sent: Friday, 30 November 2018 7:31 PM

To: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) < veronchen@lkkauto.com>

Cc: SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>; catherinechua@eurokars.com.sg

Subject: RE: PENDING FINALISE-SLW4589D

Evening Veron,

Vehicle has been repaired beginning of Nov, please give us some time, we will get back to you on the finalization. Thank you.

Best Regards.

(6) EUROKARS GROUP

Vion Lim

Insurance Claims Officer

EUROKARS SERVICES PTE LTD

27A Tanjong Penjuru, Singapore 609042 D: (65) 6331 0684 H: (65) 9111 7463

E: vion.lim@eurokars.com.sg Website: www.eurokars.com.sg

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) < veronchen@lkkauto.com>

Sent: 30 November 2018 3:45 PM

To: Vion Lim < vion.lim@eurokars.com.sg>

Cc: SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: PENDING FINALISE-SLW 4589D

Dear Vion,

Kindly advise vehicle status.

If vehicle has been repaired, please finalize with us.

Vehicle

DOA

SLW 4589D 21/9/18-CHINA TAIPING TP

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: vion.lim@eurokars.com.sg <vion.lim@eurokars.com.sg>

Sent: Monday, 12 November 2018 2:56 PM

To: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) < veronchen@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: PENDING FINALISE

Hi Veron,

Vehicle has just completed repairs last week. We will finalise asap once my side has gone thru the file. Thank you.

Best Regards.



Vion Lim

Insurance Claims Officer

EUROKARS SERVICES PTE LTD

27A Tanjong Penjuru, Singapore 609042 D: (65) 6331 0684 H: (65) 9111 7463

E: vion.lim@eurokars.com.sg Website: www.eurokars.com.sg

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) <veronchen@lkkauto.com>

Sent: 12 November 2018 2:53 PM

To: Vion Lim <vion.lim@eurokars.com.sg>

Subject: PENDING FINALISE

Dear Vion,

Kindly advise vehicle status.

If vehicle has been repaired, please finalize with us.

Vehicle

DOA

1) SLT528Y 2/9/18-CHINA TAIPING TP

2) SLW 4589D 21/9/18-CHINA TAIPING TP

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From:

vion.lim@eurokars.com.sg

Sent:

Friday, 30 November 2018 7:31 PM

To:

Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Cc:

SUR; catherinechua@eurokars.com.sg

Subject:

RE: PENDING FINALISE-SLW4589D

Evening Veron,

Vehicle has been repaired beginning of Nov, please give us some time, we will get back to you on the finalization. Thank you.

Best Regards.

(5) EUROKARS GROUP

Vion Lim

Insurance Claims Officer

EUROKARS SERVICES PTE LTD

27A Tanjong Penjuru, Singapore 609042 D: (65) 6331 0684 H: (65) 9111 7463

E: vion.lim@eurokars.com.sg Website: www.eurokars.com.sg

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) <veronchen@lkkauto.com>

Sent: 30 November 2018 3:45 PM

To: Vion Lim <vion.lim@eurokars.com.sg>

Cc: SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: PENDING FINALISE-SLW 4589D

Dear Vion,

Kindly advise vehicle status.

If vehicle has been repaired, please finalize with us.

Vehicle

DOA

SLW 4589D 21/9/18-CHINA TAIPING TP

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: vion.lim@eurokars.com.sg <vion.lim@eurokars.com.sg>

Sent: Monday, 12 November 2018 2:56 PM

To: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) < veronchen@lkkauto.com >

Subject: RE: PENDING FINALISE

Hi Veron,

2. 7

Vehicle has just completed repairs last week. We will finalise asap once my side has gone thru the file. Thank you.

Best Regards.



Vion Lim

Insurance Claims Officer

EUROKARS SERVICES PTE LTD

27A Tanjong Penjuru, Singapore 609042 D: (65) 6331 0684 H: (65) 9111 7463

E: vion.lim@eurokars.com.sg Website: www.eurokars.com.sg

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) < veronchen@lkkauto.com >

Sent: 12 November 2018 2:53 PM

To: Vion Lim < vion.lim@eurokars.com.sg>

Subject: PENDING FINALISE

Dear Vion.

Kindly advise vehicle status.

If vehicle has been repaired, please finalize with us.

<u>Vehicle</u>	DOA
SLT528Y SLW 4589D	2/9/18-CHINA TAIPING TP 21/9/18-CHINA TAIPING TP

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From:

vion.lim@eurokars.com.sg

Sent:

Monday, 12 November 2018 2:56 PM

To:

Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Subject:

RE: PENDING FINALISE

Hi Veron,

Vehicle has just completed repairs last week. We will finalise asap once my side has gone thru the file. Thank you.

Best Regards.

(G) EUROKARS GROUP

Vion Lim

Insurance Claims Officer

EUROKARS SERVICES PTE LTD

27A Tanjong Penjuru, Singapore 609042 D: (65) 6331 0684 H: (65) 9111 7463

E: vion.lim@eurokars.com.sg Website: www.eurokars.com.sg

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) <veronchen@lkkauto.com>

Sent: 12 November 2018 2:53 PM

To: Vion Lim <vion.lim@eurokars.com.sg>

Subject: PENDING FINALISE

Dear Vion,

Kindly advise vehicle status.

If vehicle has been repaired, please finalize with us.

Vehicle

DOA

SLT528Y

2/9/18-CHINA TAIPING TP

SLW 4589D 21/9/18-CHINA TAIPING TP

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

Lucas Lee

From:

vion.lim@eurokars.com.sg

Sent:

Wednesday, 3 October, 2018 3:08 PM

To:

Claims Dept of CTI

Cc:

samuel.ng@eurokars.com.sg; catherinechua@eurokars.com.sg

Subject:

FW: YOUR REF: SJS3140R / OUR REF: SLW4589D THIRD PARTY CLAIM

(REQUESTING FOR SURVEY AND A DIRECT SETTLEMENT)

Attachments:

SLW4589D TP CNTP (TP).pdf; CI.pdf; DL.pdf; RPT.PDF

Dear Sir / Mdm,

Please assist to revert the surveyor firm assign for this case and also the OIC in chargeof the case. Thank you.

Best Regards.

(5) EUROKARS GROUP

Vion Lim

Insurance Claims Officer

EUROKARS SERVICES PTE LTD

27A Tanjong Penjuru, Singapore 609042 D: (65) 6331 0684 H: (65) 9111 7463

E: vion.lim@eurokars.com.sg Website: www.eurokars.com.sg

From: Samuel Ng

Sent: 24 September 2018 3:19 PM

To: claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com; Vion Lim <vion.lim@eurokars.com.sg>

Cc: Catherine Chua <catherinechua@eurokars.com.sg>; Jess Francis Amurao Carlos <jess.francis@eurokars.com.sg>;

Ronald Yap <ronald.yap@eurokars.com.sg>

Subject: YOUR REF: SJS3140R / OUR REF: SLW4589D THIRD PARTY CLAIM (REQUESTING FOR SURVEY AND A DIRECT

SETTLEMENT)

YOUR REF: SJS3140R / OUR REF: SLW4589D THIRD PARTY CLAIM (REQUESTING FOR SURVEY AND A DIRECT SETTLEMENT)

Dear Sir/Mdm.

Attached is the ESTIMATE, SAS REPORT, SKETCH PLAN for your perusal.

Liaise with Vion for survey arrangement.

Best Regards,

Best Regards, Samuel Ng

Insurance Claims Officer

Trans Eurokars Pte Ltd

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service.

more information ple	ease visit http://www	w.symanteccloud.o	com	

MTE118122941 / Trans Eurokars Ple Ltd - Sungei Kadut ENTRY DATE & TIME: 22/09/2018 09:59 SUBMITTED BY: STANLEY NGU KEE SIONG

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCI	DEM	тети		157	11
AUU	DEN		- 10		ш

22/09/2018 09:59 Date Of Report 21/09/2018 17:35 Date Of Accident

PIE (TWDS CHANGI NEAR TOH GUAN EXIT) Exact Location Of Accident

SINGAPORE Country/State of Loss

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

SLW4589D Vehicle Registration Number

Insured/Policyholder

SIEW SHIH SERNG Name Of Registered Owner

S1801056I NRIC No

SHIHSERNG@YAHOO.COM Email Address (LOCAL) +65-97772390 Mobile Phone No OFFICE-67947282

Alternative Phone No Vehicle Particulars

MAZDA Manufacturer

6-2.0 SEDAN EXECUTIVE EU6 (A) Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

PERSONAL USE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No. Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Vehicle Category

Name of Insurance Company

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

NO

Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

SIEW SHIH SERNG Name of Driver

S1801056I NRIC No 09/05/1967 Date Of Birth INDOOR Occupation 04/02/1989 Date Of Driving Pass

29 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS Driving Experience

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-97772390 Mobile Number

Fax Number

OFFICE-67947282 Contact Number

SHIHSERNG@YAHOO.COM EMail Address

Address

35 JALAN SELANTING

Postcode

598393

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

: MRS LEE SUET LIN JOYCE

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SJS3140R

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer[s] who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the pythoses stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

10.19 ante & Time:

Reporting Cent

Name: NRIC/FIN No.: Personnel's Signature

MODEL SEASON PROPERTY VI

Polityholper's Signatu

Sketch Plan Pg. 2

4, 8 8 8

ETCH PLAN	
	SL045890
	e I D
5553140R	
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT	21/11/15/22
	LICENSE PLATE NO. SLW 4589D
ACCIDENT DATE: 21/9/2018	CONTACT NUMBER: 97772390
ACCIDENT TIME: 5.36pm	EMAIL: shihserng@yehoo.com
LOCATION: PIE (Thas towards (Changi) near Jurong East Flyour
On 21 Sep 2018, 1	was travelling home along
2.6 (4)	T T T
	11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Flyover when that	
slowed, down to	a halt. I correspondingly
2/50 slowed down	//
behind the vehicle	
SJS 3140R driv	en by, Bram Chang, diol,
not, stop his car	in time and bumped
10/1-1	causing my car, to jump
forward, withou	I disting the laboration
-1) / 1/ -1/	Lee Suet Link Touge, was, a
Front. My wife,	al also Polt a josh
passenger with m	e, and she fall a fere
on her neck who	in the bump nappered
	1 11
NOTE: PLEASE NOTE THAT YOUR INSURER MAY HAVE 14 DAYS TIME FRA	ME FOR YOU TO SUBMIT AN OWN DAMAGE CLAIMS UNDER YOUR OWN POLICY.
PLEASE CHECK YOUR FO	DLICY FOR MORE INFORMATION
PLEASE STATE: () CLAIM OWN POLICY CLAIM TO	HIRD PARTY { YREPORTING ONLY
ECLARATION	. 1
We declare the forgetting particulars are true in every respect.	
	\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
(/M/	Reporting Contro Personnel's Signature
olipholder Signature Driver's Signature ate & Time: (If driver is not the policy	
2/09/19 10.16 am Date & Time:	



TRANS EUROKARS PTE LTD NO:5 UBI CLOSE, SINGAPORE 408605



ESTIMATE COST OF REPAIRS

(TP)

23345 WIP: CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE P/L NAME: Mr Siew Shih Serng EXCESS: ADDRESS: 35 Jalan Selanting 3 ANSON ROAD 24-Sep-18 DATE: Singapore 598393 #16-00 SPRINGLEAF TOWER SINGAPORE 079909 97772390 MOTOR CLAIMS TEL: ATTN. : FAX: DATE IN: CONTACT PERSON : Vion 63957877 SLW4589D VEH NO: THIRD PARTY CLAIM TYPE OF CLAIM: JM6GL1071J0133122 MILEAGE: CHASSIS NO: DATE REG.: 12-Feb-18 POLICY NO. : MAZDA6 MODEL: NATURE OF WORKS Parts Description REVISED **PRICES** QTY NO 1,206.20 04 1 MGJS1-50-221ABB REAR BUMPER 1 X Ny 5.10 \$ MKD53-50-251 1 BRACKET CENTER 2 \$ 20.70 MG4YL-50-EL1 2M 1 TOWING COVER LHS 3 20.70 Š TOWING COVER RHS MG4YL-50-EK1 2M 4 Xnn \$ 512.60 MGHK1-50-260 1 REAR REINFORCEMENT 5 \$ 29.40 MKD45-67-UC5A2Y 2 RETAINER CENTER, SENSOR 6 Ś 29.40 2 MKD47-67-UC5A2Y RETAINER SIDE, SENSOR 7 \$ 344.40 2 MGMK6-67-UC1 2Y SENSOR CENTER, ULTRASONIC 8 Ś 344.40 V 2 MKD47-67-UC1 2Y SENSOR SIDE, ULTRASONIC 9 32.40 MGS1D-50-EM1A 14-\$ 4 TAPE PROTECTOR, SENSOR 10 \$ 14.00 MC274-50-133 ne-4 CLIP, REAR BUMPER 11 Š 10.00 4 MBHN1-50-0Z1A al-GROMMET, REAR BUMPER 12 \$ 5:60 2 M9991-00-501 alu GROMMET, REAR BUMPER 13 \$ 16.80 6 MB45A-56-146A FASTENER, REAR BUMPER 14 26.30 \$ 1 MGJA1-51-163 ul. GASKET LHS, TAILLAMP 15 26.30 MGJA1-51-153 \$ 1 GASKET RHS, TAILLAMP 16 u TOTAL PARTS \$ 2,644.30 264.43 LESS 10% 5 2,379.87 TOTAL PARTS COST **Labour Description** TO REPLACE REAR BUMPER AND REAR REINFORCEMENT. TO REPAIR REAR END PANEL \$ 1,980.00 MZ-BR-REAR02 660 1 AND ALL AREAS AFFECTED BY THE ACCIDENT. TO RESPRAY REAR BUMPER, REAR REINFORCEMENT, REAR END PANEL. 1,890.00 2 330 Ś 660.00 MZ-BR-REVSEN TO TRANSFER REVERSE SENSORS. 3

4	MZ-BR-CAVITY	TO CARRY-OUT BODY CAVITY PRESERVATION.	nn x	\$	250.00
5	MZ-BR-ELECTR	TO CHECK ELECTRICAL SYSTEM FOR PROPER FUNCTIONING.	V156	\$	250.0
6	MZ-BR-REPROG	TO REPROGRAMME AFTER THE ACCIDENT REPAIR WORKS.	180.	\$	350.0
7		TO SUPPLY BRILA PREMIUM COATING. AS Soles agreement ?	NETT	\$	800.0
8	MZ-BR-SUNDRI	SUNDRIES. NEC	NETT	\$	100.0
		TOTAL LABOUR	\$ -	\$	6,280.0
		TOTAL PARTS	\$ -	\$	2,379.8
		TOTAL	\$ -	\$	8,659.8
		LESS EXCESS	\$ -	\$	
		TOTAL AFTER EXCESS	\$ -	_	
		GST 7%	\$ -	\$	*
		GRAND TOTAL	s -	\$	-

REMARKS:

THIS IS ONLY AN ESTIMATE FROM VISUAL INSPECTION AND SHOULD THERE BE MORE DAMAGES FOUND DURING THE PROCESS OF REPAIRING, YOU WILL BE INFORMED BEFORE THE REPAIRS ARE BEING CARRIED OUT. TAKE NOTE THAT SHOULD YOU DECIDE NOT TO PROCEED WITH THE REPAIRS, A QUOTATION FEE OF \$400 WILL BE APPLIED ACCORDINGLY FOR MAN-HOURS INVOLVED IN SOURCING FOR PARTS PRICE AS WELL AS LABOUR CHARGES.

TRANS EUROKARS PTE LTD

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before/after spray painting
- . To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- * Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- . Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- . No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature: Date: Plessy defore paint

Sure lulants.con.



TRANS EUROKARS PTE LTD NO:5 UBI CLOSE, SINGAPORE 408605



FINALISED COST OF REPAIRS

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE P/L

NAME:

Mr Siew Shih Serng

WIP:

23345

3 ANSON ROAD

ADDRESS: 35 Jalan Selanting Singapore 598393 EXCESS: DATE:

24-Sep-18

#16-00 SPRINGLEAF TOWER

SINGAPORE 079909

MOTOR CLAIMS

TEL:

97772390

ATTN.: FAX:

VEH NO:

3

SLW4589D CHASSIS NO :

JM6GL1071J0133122

MZ-BR-REVSEN TO TRANSFER REVERSE SENSORS.

MZ-BR-CAVITY TO CARRY-OUT BODY CAVITY PRESERVATION.

DATE IN: MILEAGE: DATE REG.:

CONTACT PERSON: TYPE OF CLAIM:

Vion 63957877

POLICY NO. :

THIRD PARTY CLAIM

330.00 \$

\$

660.00

250.00

MAZDA6 MODEL:

NATURE OF WORKS Parts Description

12-Feb-18

		OTV		REVISED		PRICES		
NO			QTY		- 1		700	1,206.20
1	REAR BUMPER		1	MGJS1-50-221ABB	\$	1,206.20	\$	-
2	BRACKET CENTER		1	MKD53-50-251	-		\$	5.10
3	TOWING COVER L	HS	1	MG4YL-50-EL1 2M	\$	20.70	\$	20.70
4	TOWING COVER R	HS	1	MG4YL-50-EK1 2M	\$	20.70	\$	20.70
5	REAR REINFORCE	MENT	1	MGHK1-50-260			\$	512.60
6	RETAINER CENTER	R, SENSOR	2	MKD45-67-UC5A2Y			\$	29.40
7	RETAINER SIDE, SE	ENSOR	2	MKD47-67-UC5A2Y			\$	29.40
8	SENSOR CENTER,	ULTRASONIC	2	MGMK6-67-UC1 2Y			\$	344.40
9	SENSOR SIDE, ULT		2	MKD47-67-UC1 2Y			\$	344.40
10	TAPE PROTECTOR		4	MGS1D-50-EM1A	\$	32.40	\$	32.40
11	CLIP, REAR BUMP		4	MC274-50-133	\$	14.00	\$	14.00
12	GROMMET, REAR		4	MBHN1-50-0Z1A	\$	10.00	\$	10.00
13	GROMMET, REAR		2	M9991-00-501	\$	5.60	\$	5.60
14	FASTENER, REAR		6	MB45A-56-146A	\$	16.80	\$	16.80
15	GASKET LHS, TAIL		1	MGJA1-51-163	\$	26.30	\$	26.30
16	GASKET RHS, TAIL		1	MGJA1-51-153	\$	26.30	\$	26.30
				TOTAL PARTS	\$	1,379.00	\$	2,644.30
	-			LESS 10%	\$	137.90	\$	264.43
				TOTAL PARTS COST	\$	1,241.10	\$	2,379.87
			<u>Labour Descrip</u>	tion			_	
1	MZ-BR-REAR02	TO REPLACE REAR BUMPER.	TO REPAIR ALL AREAS A	FFECTED BY THE ACCIDENT.	\$	660.00	\$	1,980.0
2		TO RESPRAY REAR BUMPER.			\$	630.00	\$	1,890.0

5	MZ-BR-ELECTR	TO CHECK ELECTRICAL SYSTEM FOR PROPER FUNCTIONING.		\$ 150.00	\$ 250.00
6	MZ-BR-REPROG	TO REPROGRAMME AFTER THE ACCIDENT REPAIR WORKS.		\$ 180.00	\$ 350.00
7		TO SUPPLY BRILA PREMIUM COATING.		\$ 100.00	\$ 800.00
8	MZ-BR-SUNDRI	SUNDRIES.		\$ 20.00	\$ 100.00
_			TOTAL LABOUR	\$ 2,070.00	\$ 6,280.00
			TOTAL PARTS	\$ 1,241.10	\$ 2,379.87
			TOTAL	\$ 3,311.10	\$ 8,659.87
			LESS EXCESS	\$	\$ 70
			TOTAL AFTER EXCESS	\$ 3,311.10	
			GST 7%	\$ 231.78	\$ +
			GRAND TOTAL	\$ 3,542.88	\$ -

REMARKS:

4 REPAIR DAYS (exclude preparation of estimate, wait for survey/authorization/spare parts, Sat/Sun/PH)

ID: t05

INTERNAL INVOICE

CODE:

T04 19104

PE21004485

P.D.I.

BJA9-66-EZ1K

CUSTOMER:

MARKETING NEW - PDI

MAZDA6 2L EXECUTIVE BLACK LS JM6GL1071J0133122

SD CARD

ADDRESS:

MODEL: CHASSIS NO:

ENGINE NO:

DESCRIPTION:

INVOICE NO: 31102903
DEPT/POS ID: N / 12
DATE IN 12/02/2018
DATE PRINTED: 13/02/2018
JOB NO: 57583
CSO/OP CODE: PAGE NO

PDI - Min Yue CSO/OP CODE:

TEL NO:

1.0

SLW4589D

REGN NO: REGN DATE:

MILEAGE:

REQUISITION NO: 23618/UBISR

0.00 PETROL TOPPING Std PDI Pkg IPM M6 PRE DELIVERY INSPECTION & INSTALL IU MZ-PT M6 91.00 MZ-PDI M Std PDI Pkg IPM M6
POLISH A UNIT OF VEHICLE
Std PDI Pkg IPM M6
SUPPLY 1 SET OF REGN PLATE
Std PDI Pkg IPM M6
SUPPLY 1 UNIT OF IU
Std PDI Pkg IPM M6
SUPPLY & INSTALL SOLAR FILM
SUBLET 128962
INSTALL FRONT & REAR VIDEO CAMERA
M6 BRILA PREMIUM BODY COATING Std PDI Pkg IPM M6 0.00 MZ-PV M6 0.00 MZ-RP M6 0.00 MZ-IU M6 MZ-SF M6 MZ-FVC M M6 BRILA PREMIUM BODY COATING
SUBLET 128964
GGJ CARPET MAZDA6 12DVR,BLAUPUNKT 9.0 2-SUB 88.00 1.0 11-CARPETM6GJ 258.50 807.70 1.0 11-BPDVR9

ID: t05

INTERNAL INVOICE

CODE:

104 19104

CUSTOMER:

MARKETING NEW - PDI

ADDRESS:

SINGAPORE

MAZDA6 2L EXECUTIVE BLACK LS JM6GL1071J0133122

MODEL: CHASSIS NO:

PE21004485 ENGINE NO:

PAGE NO: INVOICE NO:

INVOICE NO: 31102903
DEPT/POS ID: N / 12
DATE 12/02/2018
DATE PRINTED: 13/02/2018

JOB NO: CSO/OP CODE:

57583 PDI - Min Yue

TEL NO:

REGN NO: REGN DATE: SLW4589D

MILEAGE:

3

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No.199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/CTI18018080/T1VD3N2

Date:

21/01/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

China Taiping Insurance

(Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

DMPCSN3079761700

Claimant Vehicle No:

SLW4589D

Insured Vehicle SJS3140R

No:

Date of Loss:

21/09/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No:

SNM18D04578C02

JM6GL1071J0133122

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

Make & Model:

SLW4589D

MAZDA 6, 2.0 SEDAN EXECUTIVE EU6 (A)

12/02/2018 (Man. Year: 2017)

Engine No: Chassis No:

Odometer:

PE21004485

19420 km

Reg. Date:

N/A

Colour: Engine Capacity:

1998 cc

Market Value/New Car

Price:

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): No Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

Front Left Side:

225/55R17 Toyo 6 mm

Toyo 6 mm

Rear Tyre Size:

225/55R17

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Toyo 6 mm Toyo 6 mm

Front Right Side: The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS Parts	Repairer's 2,479.87 0.00	Adjuster's 1,261.10 0.00	1,218.77 0.00	Diff % 49.15
Miscellaneous Items Labour Paintwork Labour	6,180.00 0.00	2,050.00 0.00 0.00	4,130.00 0.00 0.00	66.83
Towing Gross Total (S\$)	0.00 8,659.87	3,311.10	5,348.77	61.77 61.76
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$) Nett Amount (S\$)	9,266.06	231.78 3,542.88	374.41 5,723.18	61.76

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

04/10/2018

Date Inspected:

29/10/2018 Inspected At:

Trans Eurokars Pte Ltd (Sungei Kadut)

12 Sungei Kadut Ave Singapore 729648

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

Adjuster: MOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMID

Manager: VERON CHEN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 21 Jan 2019)

Parts:

143

MAZDA 6 2.0 SEDAN EXECUTIVE EU6 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour:

Repairer's

(Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SLW4589D)

Validity:

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

		Part No.	ed Parts Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
	1		*REAR BUMPER	Deformed	1,206.20 FL	*1,206.20 FL
1	1		*BRACKET CENTER	Not Necessary	5.10 FL	*-FL
2	1		*TOWING COVER LHS	Missing	20.70 FL	*20.70 FL
3	1		*TOWING COVER RHS	Missing	20.70 FL	*20.70 FL
4	1			Not Necessary	512.60 FL	*-FL
5	1		*REAR REINFORCEMENT	Not Necessary	29.40 FL	*-FL
6	2		*RETAINER CENTER,SENSOR	Not Necessary	29.40 FL	*- FL
7	2		*RETAINER SIDE, SENSOR	Not Necessary	344.40 FL	*- FL
8	2		*SENSOR CENTER,ULTRASONIC	Not Necessary	344.40 FL	*- FL
9	2		*SENSOR SIDE,ULTRASONIC	Necessary	32.40 FL	*32.40 FL
10	4		*TAPE PROTECTOR, SENSOR		14.00 FL	*14 00 FL
11	4		*CLIP,REAR BUMPER	Necessary	10.00 FL	*10.00 FL
12	4		*GROMMET,REAR BUMPER	Necessary	5.60 FL	*5.60 FL
13	2		*GROMMET,REAR BUMPER	Necessary	16.80 FL	*16.80 FL
14	6		*FASTENER,REAR BUMPER	Necessary		*26.30 FL
15	1		*GASKET LHS,TAILLAMP	Necessary	26.30 FL	*26.30 FL
16	1		*GASKET RHS,TAILLAMP	Necessary	26.30 FL	
17	1		*SUNDRIES	Necessary	100.00 FS	*20.00 FS
F=Fr	anchise	part S=SpcN	Vett. L=ListItemDisc.	-	2 (15) (6) (6) (6)	10000000000000000000000000000000000000
				Sub Total (S\$)	2,744.30	1,399.00
			- List Item Discount on L I	tems 10.00/10.00% (S\$)	264.43	137.90
				Total Parts (S\$)	2,479.87	1,261.10
			Report was unsubmitted	during this print-out.		

Recommended Miscellaneous Items There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour Repairer's Amount Lab.Type No Particulars Labour Items 1,980.00 660.00 New TO REPLACE REAR BUMPER AND REAR REINFORCEMENT.TO REPAIR REAR END PANEL AND ALL AREAS AFFECTED BY THE ACCIDENT 630.00 1,890.00 TO RESPRAY REAR BUMPER, REINFORCEMENT, REAR New 2 END PANEL 330.00 660.00 New TO TRANSFER REVERSE SENSORS 3 250.00 New TO CARRY-OUT BODY CAVITY PRESERVATION 4 150.00 250.00 TO CHECK ELECTRICAL SYSTEM FOR PROPER New 5 **FUNCTIONING** 180.00 350.00 TO REPROGRAMME AFTER THE ACCIDENT REPAIR New 6 WORKS 100.00 800.00 New TO SUPPLY BRILA PREMIUM COATING 7 2,050.00 6,180.00 Gross Labour Cost (S\$) Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933 TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

TAX INVOICE

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD 8 SHENTON WAY #24-01 AXA TOWER SINGAPORE 068811 ATTN: CYNTHIA LOH INV No.

AC1900674

INV Date

21/01/2019

Reference

CS3/ASM19000919/Gcd3s2

Code

ASM



Vehicle No.

SKN 1828T

Insured Veh.

FBK 5334Y

Claim No.

S9M01A84

Policy No.

Accident Date

10/01/2019

Inspection Date

16/01/2019

Description	
Pre-Repair Survey as per NIMA Protocol 2016 Admt 1 (Photo taking + Transport)	100.00
Parts dismantled before repair as per NIMA Protocol (Photo taking + Transport on 16.01.2019)	
Subtotal	100.00
GST (7%)	7.00
Grand Total	107.00

We shall be glad if you could forward the payment at your early convenience.

Cheque should be crossed and made payable to

'LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd'

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

NSA